
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
1st Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 FRI 11 DEC 2015

START: 18:05

END: 19:05

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

TD Assistant Westman Magnus, SWE

Chief of Competition Nordbekk Kjell Olav, NOR

Judges

Nieminen Teppo, FINA

Sebergsen Nicolai, NORB

Gulbrandsen Margit C, NORC

Aas Frode Dag, NORD

Matton Dan, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 99 m

Hill Size 111 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.66 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.50/9.08 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank
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Points Points
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m/s
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Pointsm/sGateDistSpeed
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SJOEEN Phillip

Bekkelaget SK

NOR

24 DEC 1995
1

86.6 90.0 6

59.71.  12.6

54.6

68.

-1.39

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
2

86.6 90.5 6

54.71.  10.8

53.8

69.

-1.19

HAMMER Tord Markussen

Tromsoe Skiklubb

NOR

18 JAN 1988
3

86.8 86.5 6

67.70.  13.3

48.3

71.

-1.47

TKACHENKO Sergey

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
4

88.4 97.5 11

24.3.  0.1

57.1

67.

-0.01

WOLNY Jakub

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
5

88.4 106.0 11

3.3.  3.1

77.1

36.

-0.34

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
6

87.1 91.0 8

51.60.  5.2

63.6

61.

-0.57

 14.4

SARDYKO Alexander

Sdushor CSP  N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

08 MAY 1990
7

87.2 97.0 8

25.52.  9.3

79.7

28.

-1.02

 14.4

KANG Chil-ku

High1 Resort

KOR

08 AUG 1984
8

87.1 88.0 8

62.60.  8.9

61.3

64.

-0.98

 14.4

REVILLIOD BLANCHARD Noelig

Les Contamines montjoie

FRA

20 DEC 1997
9

88.0 89.5 8

61.13.  10.8

66.2

57.

-1.19

 14.4

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
10

87.6 94.0 8

37.35.  10.8

75.2

42.

-1.19

 14.4

ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

25 AUG 1985
11

87.2 94.0 8

37.52.  11.0

75.4

40.

-1.21

 14.4

EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

03 APR 1991
12

87.6 103.0 8

5.35.  9.9

92.3

2.

-1.09

 14.4

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
13

88.3 100.0 8

13.7.  12.9

89.3

7.

-1.42

 14.4

DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

25 FEB 1992
14

87.2 93.5 8

40.52.  12.9

76.3

37.

-1.42

 14.4

STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
15

87.6 94.5 8

35.35.  17.3

82.7

21.

-1.91

 14.4

CHOI Heung-chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
16

87.5 72.0 8

72.41.  15.1

35.5

72.

-1.66

 14.4

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
17

87.9 91.5 8

48.20.  16.2

75.6

39.

-1.78

 14.4

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
18

87.4 87.5 8

64.43.  10.5

61.9

63.

-1.16

 14.4

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

09 JUL 1997
19

87.3 88.0 8

62.48.  12.7

65.1

59.

-1.40

 14.4
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PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
20

87.7 86.5 8

67.32.  8.8

58.2

65.

-0.97

 14.4

ALEXANDER Nicholas

Lebanon Outing Club

USA

24 AUG 1988
21

87.4 94.5 8

35.43.  9.9

75.3

41.

-1.09

 14.4

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
22

87.8 90.5 8

54.25.  14.0

71.4

50.

-1.54

 14.4

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
23

87.1 93.5 8

40.60.  14.7

78.1

35.

-1.62

 14.4

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

01 JAN 1992
24

87.8 87.5 8

64.25.  11.8

63.2

62.

-1.30

 14.4

SINKOVEC Jure

SSK SAM Ihan

SLO

03 JUL 1985
25

87.9 95.0 8

32.20.  14.3

80.7

24.

-1.57

 14.4

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CSS Brasovia

ROU

26 MAR 1999
26

LANIN Ivan

Sdushor CSP  N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

15 JAN 1992
27

88.0 92.0 8

46.13.  13.6

74.0

45.

-1.50

 14.4

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
28

88.3 90.5 8

54.7.  15.2

72.6

47.

-1.67

 14.4

KIM Hyun-ki

High1 Resort

KOR

09 FEB 1983
29

87.9 90.0 8

59.20.  14.8

71.2

51.

-1.63

 14.4

BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln

SUI

29 JUL 1997
30

87.4 82.5 8

70.43.  16.2

57.6

66.

-1.78

 14.4

SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen

Furnes Ski

NOR

31 AUG 1994
31

87.8 92.0 8

46.25.  13.8

74.2

44.

-1.52

 14.4

ANTONISSEN Lars NED

31 JUL 1995
32

88.0 82.0 8

71.13.  12.2

52.6

70.

-1.34

 14.4

VALTA Ossi-Pekka

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

22 NOV 1991
33

87.9 90.5 8

54.20.  10.2

67.6

54.

-1.12

 14.4

TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

02 MAY 1997
34

87.6 90.5 8

54.35.  11.9

69.3

53.

-1.31

 14.4

HAUKEDAL Richard

Baekkelaget

NOR

31 AUG 1996
35

88.0 92.5 8

43.13.  13.3

74.7

43.

-1.46

 14.4

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
36

88.6 96.0 8

31.1.  11.4

79.8

26.

-1.25

 14.4

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
37

88.2 103.0 8

5.10.  9.3

91.7

4.

-1.02

 14.4

SOEGARD Jonas Gropen

Nordbygda Loten

NOR

31 JUL 1996
38

88.4 91.5 8

48.3.  11.4

70.8

52.

-1.25

 14.4

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
39

88.2 92.5 8

43.10.  16.8

78.2

33.

-1.85

 14.4

ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir

NSA

BUL

14 JUL 1993
40

88.3 96.5 8

27.7.  14.5

83.9

15.

-1.60

 14.4

DELLASEGA Roberto

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
41

87.4 87.5 8

64.43.  14.3

65.7

58.

-1.57

 14.4

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
42

88.0 99.0 8

17.13.  8.6

83.0

17.

-0.95

 14.4

LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb

NOR

27 JUN 1998
43

87.2 99.0 8

17.52.  8.4

82.8

20.

-0.92

 14.4
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BICKNER Kevin

Norge Ski Club

USA

23 SEP 1996
44

87.6 91.0 8

51.35.  5.7

64.1

60.

-0.63

 14.4

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
45

87.8 105.5 8

4.25.  3.8

91.2

5.

-0.42

 14.4

BERGER Lars Brodshaug

Eidsvold Vaerks Skiklubb

NOR

16 MAR 1995
46

87.8 99.0 8

17.25. -1.9

72.5

48.

 0.25

 14.4

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
47

87.4 101.5 8

11.43.  0.3

79.7

28.

-0.03

 14.4

ROEE Espen

Tolga IL

NOR

26 JUL 1993
48

87.9 103.0 8

5.20.  3.4

85.8

12.

-0.37

 14.4

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
49

87.6 98.0 8

22.35.  7.4

79.8

26.

-0.82

 14.4

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
50

87.7 96.5 8

27.32.  10.8

80.2

25.

-1.19

 14.4

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
51

87.3 99.5 8

14.48.  12.2

87.6

9.

-1.34

 14.4

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
52

88.0 94.0 8

37.13.  14.2

78.6

31.

-1.56

 14.4

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
53

87.8 91.5 8

48.25.  14.3

73.7

46.

-1.57

 14.4

INSAM Alex

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
54

87.2 92.5 8

43.52.  10.5

71.9

49.

-1.16

 14.4

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
55

88.2 103.0 8

5.10.  9.8

92.2

3.

-1.08

 14.4

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
56

87.8 96.5 8

27.25.  6.7

76.1

38.

-0.74

 14.4

STEKALA Andrzej

Azs Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
57

88.5 107.0 8

1.2.  6.5

96.9

1.

-0.72

 14.4

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
58

88.4 97.0 8

25.3.  11.3

81.7

23.

-1.24

 14.4

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
59

86.9 91.0 8

51.66.  8.7

67.1

55.

-0.96

 14.4

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
60

88.0 102.0 8

9.13.  3.4

83.8

16.

-0.37

 14.4

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
61

87.7 106.5 8

2.32. -1.8

87.6

9.

 0.24

 14.4

NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

15 JAN 1979
62

87.2 102.0 7

9.52. -0.6

84.6

14.

 0.08

 19.2

GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

11 FEB 1993
63

87.3 101.5 7

11.48.  0.9

85.1

13.

-0.10

 19.2

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
64

87.2 99.0 7

17.52.  3.7

82.9

18.

-0.41

 19.2

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
65

87.3 98.0 7

22.48.  5.3

82.5

22.

-0.58

 19.2

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
66

87.1 95.0 7

32.60.  8.4

79.6

30.

-0.92

 19.2

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
67

87.1 96.5 7

27.60.  8.7

82.9

18.

-0.96

 19.2
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BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
68

87.0 93.5 7

40.65.  10.0

78.2

33.

-1.10

 19.2

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
69

86.9 99.0 7

17.66.  8.0

87.2

11.

-0.88

 19.2

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
70

86.9 95.0 7

32.66.  7.1

78.3

32.

-0.78

 19.2

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
71

87.5 99.5 7

14.41.  10.5

90.7

6.

-1.16

 19.2

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
72

87.2 99.5 7

14.52.  8.7

88.9

8.

-0.96

 19.2

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
73

86.9 86.0 7

69.66.  13.1

66.3

56.

-1.44

 19.2

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

cloudy -1-4 60 -1.9 -1.0  0.2Training 1

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  6 3 0 86.6 86.690.5 86.886.5 89.0 73/19 72/19 72/19

 11 2 0 88.4 88.4106.0 88.497.5 101.7

 8 55 0 86.9 87.7107.0 88.672.0 94.0

 7 12 0 86.9 87.1102.0 87.586.0 97.0
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