



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping

1st Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)



LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

FRI 11 DEC 2015

START: 18:05

END: 19:05

Jury/Competition Management		Judges		Hill Data	
Coordinator	Tielmann Horst, FIS	A	Nieminen Teppo, FIN	Hill Size	111 m
TD	Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN	B	Sebergesen Nicolai, NOR	K-Point	99 m
TD Assistant	Westman Magnus, SWE	C	Gulbrandsen Margit C, NOR	Meter Value	2.0 Points/m
Chief of Competition	Nordbekk Kjell Olav, NOR	D	Aas Frode Dag, NOR	Gate factor	6.66 Points/m
		E	Matton Dan, USA	Wind factor (head/tail)	7.50/9.08 Points/m

Bib	Name Club	Nation Birthdate	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	
			Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points
1	SJOEN Phillip Bekkelaget SK	NOR 24 DEC 1995	86.6 71.	90.0 59.	6	-1.39	54.6 68.											
2	AUNE Joakim Byaasen	NOR 10 AUG 1993	86.6 71.	90.5 54.	6	-1.19	53.8 69.											
3	HAMMER Tord Markussen Tromsoe Skiklubb	NOR 18 JAN 1988	86.8 70.	86.5 67.	6	-1.47	48.3 71.											
4	TKACHENKO Sergey Almaty Skiclub	KAZ 08 JUN 1999	88.4 3.	97.5 24.	11	-0.01	57.1 67.											
5	WOLNY Jakub Lks Klimczok bystra	POL 15 MAY 1995	88.4 3.	106.0 3.	11	-0.34	77.1 36.											
6	ROCH DUPLAND Thomas Saint Gervais	FRA 03 FEB 1996	87.1 60.	91.0 51.	8	-0.57	63.6 61.											
7	SARDYKO Alexander Sdushor CSP N.Novgorod-Kras	RUS 08 MAY 1990	87.2 52.	97.0 25.	8	-1.02	79.7 28.											
8	KANG Chil-ku High1 Resort	KOR 08 AUG 1984	87.1 60.	88.0 62.	8	-0.98	61.3 64.											
9	REVILLIOD BLANCHARD Noelig Les Contamines montjoie	FRA 20 DEC 1997	88.0 13.	89.5 61.	8	-1.19	66.2 57.											
10	KAELIN Pascal Einsiedeln	SUI 11 JAN 1993	87.6 35.	94.0 37.	8	-1.19	75.2 42.											
11	ZHAPAROV Marat Ski Club VKO	KAZ 25 AUG 1985	87.2 52.	94.0 37.	8	-1.21	75.4 40.											
12	EISENBICHLER Markus TSV Siegsdorf	GER 03 APR 1991	87.6 35.	103.0 5.	8	-1.09	92.3 2.											
13	BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie Altius Nordic Ski Club	CAN 13 JUL 1991	88.3 7.	100.0 13.	8	-1.42	89.3 7.											
14	DIETHART Thomas UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterrei	AUT 25 FEB 1992	87.2 52.	93.5 40.	8	-1.42	76.3 37.											
15	STURSA Vojtech Dukla Liberec	CZE 03 AUG 1995	87.6 35.	94.5 35.	8	-1.91	82.7 21.											
16	CHOI Heung-chul High1 Resort	KOR 03 DEC 1981	87.5 41.	72.0 72.	8	-1.66	35.5 72.											
17	BRASME Paul U.S VENTRON	FRA 03 AUG 1997	87.9 20.	91.5 48.	8	-1.78	75.6 39.											
18	KALINICHENKO Vitaliy Vorokhta Ski School	UKR 09 AUG 1993	87.4 43.	87.5 64.	8	-1.16	61.9 63.											
19	PITEA Sorin Iulian CSS Dinamo Rasnov	ROU 09 JUL 1997	87.3 48.	88.0 62.	8	-1.40	65.1 59.											

data processing by **[ewoxx]**

visit fis-ski.com for official results

printed 11 DEC 2015, 19:06:04

Page 1 from 4





FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping

1st Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)



LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

FRI 11 DEC 2015

START: 18:05

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

END: 19:05

Bib	Name Club	Nation Birthdate	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	
			Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points
20	PASICHNYK Stepan Kremenets ski school	UKR 09 JAN 1998	87.7 32.	86.5 67.	8 14.4	-0.97 8.8	58.2 65.											
21	ALEXANDER Nicholas Lebanon Outing Club	USA 24 AUG 1988	87.4 43.	94.5 35.	8 14.4	-1.09 9.9	75.3 41.											
22	NOUSIAINEN Eetu Puijo Ski club	FIN 29 APR 1997	87.8 25.	90.5 54.	8 14.4	-1.54 14.0	71.4 50.											
23	JELAR Ziga Sk Triglav kranj	SLO 22 OCT 1997	87.1 60.	93.5 40.	8 14.4	-1.62 14.7	78.1 35.											
24	TAEHKAUVUORI Frans Lahden Hiihtoseura	FIN 01 JAN 1992	87.8 25.	87.5 64.	8 14.4	-1.30 11.8	63.2 62.											
25	SINKOVEC Jure SSK SAM Ihan	SLO 03 JUL 1985	87.9 20.	95.0 32.	8 14.4	-1.57 14.3	80.7 24.											
26	MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin CSS Brasovia	ROU 26 MAR 1999																
27	LANIN Ivan Sdushor CSP N.Novgorod-Kras	RUS 15 JAN 1992	88.0 13.	92.0 46.	8 14.4	-1.50 13.6	74.0 45.											
28	EGLOFF Luca Grabserberg	SUI 06 JUN 1995	88.3 7.	90.5 54.	8 14.4	-1.67 15.2	72.6 47.											
29	KIM Hyun-ki High1 Resort	KOR 09 FEB 1983	87.9 20.	90.0 59.	8 14.4	-1.63 14.8	71.2 51.											
30	BIRCHLER Tobias Einsiedeln	SUI 29 JUL 1997	87.4 43.	82.5 70.	8 14.4	-1.78 16.2	57.6 66.											
31	SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen Furnes Ski	NOR 31 AUG 1994	87.8 25.	92.0 46.	8 14.4	-1.52 13.8	74.2 44.											
32	ANTONISSEN Lars 31 JUL 1995	NED 31 JUL 1995	88.0 13.	82.0 71.	8 14.4	-1.34 12.2	52.6 70.											
33	VALTA Ossi-Pekka Lahden Hiihtoseura	FIN 22 NOV 1991	87.9 20.	90.5 54.	8 14.4	-1.12 10.2	67.6 54.											
34	TOROK Eduard CSS Dinamo Rsnov	ROU 02 MAY 1997	87.6 35.	90.5 54.	8 14.4	-1.31 11.9	69.3 53.											
35	HAUKEDAL Richard Baekkelaget	NOR 31 AUG 1996	88.0 13.	92.5 43.	8 14.4	-1.46 13.3	74.7 43.											
36	GLASDER Michael Norge Ski Club	USA 27 MAR 1989	88.6 1.	96.0 31.	8 14.4	-1.25 11.4	79.8 26.											
37	MIETUS Krzysztof AZS Zakopane	POL 08 MAR 1991	88.2 10.	103.0 5.	8 14.4	-1.02 9.3	91.7 4.											
38	SOEGARD Jonas Gropen Nordbygda Loten	NOR 31 JUL 1996	88.4 3.	91.5 48.	8 14.4	-1.25 11.4	70.8 52.											
39	BIELA Stanislaw UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYST	POL 02 APR 1994	88.2 10.	92.5 43.	8 14.4	-1.85 16.8	78.2 33.											
40	ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir NSA	BUL 14 JUL 1993	88.3 7.	96.5 27.	8 14.4	-1.60 14.5	83.9 15.											
41	DELLASEGA Roberto GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GL	ITA 15 JUN 1990	87.4 43.	87.5 64.	8 14.4	-1.57 14.3	65.7 58.											
42	WINTER Paul SC Willingen	GER 05 OCT 1997	88.0 13.	99.0 17.	8 14.4	-0.95 8.6	83.0 17.											
43	LINDVIK Marius Raelingen Skiklubb	NOR 27 JUN 1998	87.2 52.	99.0 17.	8 14.4	-0.92 8.4	82.8 20.											

data processing by **[ewoxx]**

visit fis-ski.com for official results

printed 11 DEC 2015, 19:06:04

Page 2 from 4





FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping

1st Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)



LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

FRI 11 DEC 2015

START: 18:05

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

END: 19:05

Bib	Name Club	Nation Birthdate	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	
			Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points	Rank	Rank	Points	Points
44	BICKNER Kevin Norge Ski Club	USA 23 SEP 1996	87.6 35.	91.0 51.	8 14.4	-0.63 5.7	64.1 60.											
45	NAGLIC Tomaz SSK Alpina Ziri	SLO 18 JUL 1989	87.8 25.	105.5 4.	8 14.4	-0.42 3.8	91.2 5.											
46	BERGER Lars Brodshaug Eidsvold Vaerks Skiklubb	NOR 16 MAR 1995	87.8 25.	99.0 17.	8 14.4	0.25 -1.9	72.5 48.											
47	HVALA Jaka Ssk Ponikve	SLO 15 JUL 1993	87.4 43.	101.5 11.	8 14.4	-0.03 0.3	79.7 28.											
48	ROEE Espen Tolga IL	NOR 26 JUL 1993	87.9 20.	103.0 5.	8 14.4	-0.37 3.4	85.8 12.											
49	SIEGEL David SV Baiersbronn	GER 28 AUG 1996	87.6 35.	98.0 22.	8 14.4	-0.82 7.4	79.8 26.											
50	TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod	RUS 19 NOV 1989	87.7 32.	96.5 27.	8 14.4	-1.19 10.8	80.2 25.											
51	PASCHKE Pius WSV Kiefersfelden	GER 20 MAY 1990	87.3 48.	99.5 14.	8 14.4	-1.34 12.2	87.6 9.											
52	ZNISZCZOL Aleksander WSS Wisla	POL 08 MAR 1994	88.0 13.	94.0 37.	8 14.4	-1.56 14.2	78.6 31.											
53	CECON Federico GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GI.	ITA 11 JUN 1994	87.8 25.	91.5 48.	8 14.4	-1.57 14.3	73.7 46.											
54	INSAM Alex S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GI	ITA 19 DEC 1997	87.2 52.	92.5 43.	8 14.4	-1.16 10.5	71.9 49.											
55	BARTOL Tilen SSK Sam Ihan	SLO 17 APR 1997	88.2 10.	103.0 5.	8 14.4	-1.08 9.8	92.2 3.											
56	BIEGUN Krzysztof SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk	POL 21 MAY 1994	87.8 25.	96.5 27.	8 14.4	-0.74 6.7	76.1 38.											
57	STEKALA Andrzej Azs Zakopane	POL 30 JUN 1995	88.5 2.	107.0 1.	8 14.4	-0.72 6.5	96.9 1.											
58	KOZISEK Cestmir LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou	CZE 09 NOV 1991	88.4 3.	97.0 25.	8 14.4	-1.24 11.3	81.7 23.											
59	HUBER Stefan SC Seekirchen-Salzburg	AUT 08 MAR 1994	86.9 66.	91.0 51.	8 14.4	-0.96 8.7	67.1 55.											
60	TOLLINGER Elias SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol	AUT 25 MAR 1995	88.0 13.	102.0 9.	8 14.4	-0.37 3.4	83.8 16.											
61	KLUSEK Bartlomiej LKS Klmczok Bystra	POL 15 JAN 1993	87.7 32.	106.5 2.	8 14.4	0.24 -1.8	87.6 9.											
62	NEUMAYER Michael SC 1906 Oberstdorf	GER 15 JAN 1979	87.2 52.	102.0 9.	7 19.2	0.08 -0.6	84.6 14.											
63	GEIGER Karl SC 1906 Oberstdorf	GER 11 FEB 1993	87.3 48.	101.5 11.	7 19.2	-0.10 0.9	85.1 13.											
64	BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard Roeykenhopp	NOR 14 DEC 1995	87.2 52.	99.0 17.	7 19.2	-0.41 3.7	82.9 18.											
65	VANCURA Tomas TJ Dukla Liberec	CZE 10 SEP 1996	87.3 48.	98.0 22.	7 19.2	-0.58 5.3	82.5 22.											
66	FUCHS Tim SC Degenfeld	GER 03 AUG 1997	87.1 60.	95.0 32.	7 19.2	-0.92 8.4	79.6 30.											
67	ASCHENWALD Philipp SC Mayerhofen-Tirol	AUT 12 NOV 1995	87.1 60.	96.5 27.	7 19.2	-0.96 8.7	82.9 18.											

data processing by **[ewoxx]**

visit fis-ski.com for official results

printed 11 DEC 2015, 19:06:04

Page 3 from 4





FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping

1st Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)



LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

FRI 11 DEC 2015

START: 18:05

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

END: 19:05

Bib	Name	Nation	Club	Birthdate	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	Speed	Dist	Gate	m/s	Points	
					Rank	Rank	Points	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank	Rank
68	BJERKEENGEN Fredrik	NOR	Kolbukameratene IL	11 NOV 1988	87.0	93.5	7	-1.10	78.2											
					65.	40.	19.2	10.0	33.											
69	GRANERUD Halvor Egner	NOR	Asker Skiklubb	29 MAY 1996	86.9	99.0	7	-0.88	87.2											
					66.	17.	19.2	8.0	11.											
70	AIGNER Clemens	AUT	SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol	02 FEB 1993	86.9	95.0	7	-0.78	78.3											
					66.	32.	19.2	7.1	32.											
71	JUSTIN Rok	SLO	SSD Stol Zirovnica	06 APR 1993	87.5	99.5	7	-1.16	90.7											
					41.	14.	19.2	10.5	6.											
72	POGRAJC Andraz	SLO	SK Zagorje	26 SEP 1991	87.2	99.5	7	-0.96	88.9											
					52.	14.	19.2	8.7	8.											
73	ALTENBURGER Florian	AUT	SC Seekirchen-Salzburg	02 NOV 1993	86.9	86.0	7	-1.44	66.3											
					66.	69.	19.2	13.1	56.											

Weather Information

Weather	Snow [°C]	Air [°C]	Humidity [%]	Wind [m/s]			
				Min	Avg	Max	
Training 1	cloudy	-4	-1	60	-1.9	-1.0	0.2

Statistics

	Gate	Athletes	Falls	Distance [m]			Speed [km/h]			Competitors/Nations		
				Min	Avg	Max	Min	Avg	Max	Entries	Started	Results
Training 1	6	3	0	86.5	89.0	90.5	86.6	86.6	86.8	73/19	72/19	72/19
	11	2	0	97.5	101.7	106.0	88.4	88.4	88.4			
	8	55	0	72.0	94.0	107.0	86.9	87.7	88.6			
	7	12	0	86.0	97.0	102.0	86.9	87.1	87.5			

